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1 | Ministry of Agriculture, | MINPOLJ] | Gordana Spegar
Forestry and Water gordana.spegar@minpolj.gov
Management - Republic .I's
Waters Directorate
(SRB)
2 | Ministry of Economy and | MINGOR | Neven Trenc
Sustainable Neven.Trenc@mingor.hr
Development (HRV)
3 | Environmental Agency UBA Alexander Zinke Stephan Nemetz
Austria alexander.zinke@umweltbun | stephan.nemetz@umweltbunde
desamt.at samt.at
4 | Austrian MAB National MAB Marianne Penker Arne Arnberger
Committee for UNESCO marianne.penker@boku.ac.at | arne.arnberger@boku.ac.at
5 | Croatian Waters Croatian | Silvio Brezak Ivan Tot
Waters silvio.brezak@voda.hr itot@voda.hr
6 | International Sava River | ISRBC Dusko Isakovi¢ Krunoslav Sopcek,

ksopcek@savacommission.org

7 Water Insitute Josip
Juraj Strossmayer-
Zagreb

Igor Stankovic
igor.stankovic@institutjjs.hr

8 | Vojvodina Sume

Miodrag Perovic

ribarstvo@sgsombor.co.rs
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